

Institute of Actuaries of India

Statutory body established under an Act of Parliament

Unit No. F-206, 2nd Floor, F Wing, Tower II, Seawoods Grand Central, Plot no R-1, Sector 40, Nerul Road, Navi Mumbai - 400706 +91 22 6243 3333 +91 22 6243 3322

2nd Capacity Building Seminar on IFRS 17 : Advisory Group on IFRS 17 (IND AS 117)

Group

Thursday, 14th February 2019 Date

9:30 am to 6:15 pm Time

6 hrs. Technical (Any one practice Area as per APS 9 -Rev. Ver 3) CPD

Location Hotel Sea Princess, Mumbai

PROGRAM SCHEDULE

| S.N | Time | Duration | Session | Speakers |
|-----|-------------|----------|---|---|
| | 0930 - 1000 | 30 mins | Registration | |
| | 1000 - 1015 | 15 mins | Welcome and Introduction | Kunj Behari Maheshwari, Chairperson, Advisory group on IFRS 17 (Ind AS 117) |
| | 1015 - 1045 | 15 mins | Inaugural Address | Sunil Sharma, President, IAI |
| S1 | 1045 - 1145 | 60 mins | Methodology deep-dive: measurement approach for participating products | Philip Jackson , Consulting Actuary, Milliman |
| | 1145 - 1200 | 15 mins | Tea Break | |
| S2 | 1200 - 1345 | 90 mins | IFRS 17 cash flow illustration for a Non Participating Savings product - General Model approach | Abhishek Chadha, Senior Consultant, Willis Towers Watson |
| | | | | Eshwari Murugan, Senior Vice President, HDFC Life Gaurav Taneja, Senior Manager, HDFC Life Insurance |
| | 1345 - 1430 | 45 mins | Lunch | |
| \$3 | 1430 - 1600 | 90 mins | IFRS 17 cash flow illustration for a Unit Linked product - Variable Fee approach | Gulshan Garda, AVP, ICICI Prudential Life |
| | | | | Kruti Malde, Senior Manager, ICICI Prudential Life |
| | 1600 - 1615 | 15 mins | Tea Break | |
| S4 | 1615 - 1715 | 60 mins | Methodology deep-dive: Transition approach - Fair Value assessment | Kshitij Sharma, Partner, EY Actuarial Services LLP |
| S5 | 1715- 1815 | 60 mins | Premium Allocation Approach Eligibility | Alasdair Smith, Senior Manager, Price Waterhouse Coopers |
| | 1815 - 1830 | 15 mins | Vote of Thanks | Ashish Ranjan, Secretary, Advisory group on IFRS 17 (Ind AS 117) |





Register now for AGFA 2019 & 20th GCA at http://www.gca.org.in/